Total Students 1,228
Full-time students 106
Male Students 392
PELL Grant Eligible** 541

White 601
Black or Afr Amer 138
Hispanic/Latino 408
Asian 22

Nat Hawaiian/Pac Isl 0

Mount Pleasant 421
Pittsburg 119
Winnsboro 67

100%
8.6%
31.9%
44.1%

48.9%

11.2%

33.2%
1.8%
0.0%

34.3%
9.7%
5.5%

Part-time Students 1,122 91.4%

Female Students 836
ANY Fin Aid Transmitted** 552

Amer Indian/Alaska Nat

Two or More Races
Nonresident Alien
unknown/unreported

Longview
Scroggins
Sulphur Springs

6
23

68.1%
45.0%

0.5%
1.9%
2.3%
0.2%

1.0%
0.8%
0.8%

entering cohort 381
Rtnd Summer 2021 97
completed deg/cert 43

<3 hours 11

3-5 hours 482

6-8 hours 506
9-11 hours 123
12-14 hours 100
15-17 hours 6

25.5%
11.3%

0.9%
39.3%
41.2%
10.0%

8.1%

0.5%



Art (AA)

Art/Graphic Art (AA)

Biology (AS)

BioMedical Science (AS)
Chemistry (AS)
Communications/Journalism (AA)
Engineering (AS)

English (AA)

General Studies (AA)
General Studies (AS)
Government (AA)

Graphic Design (Certificate)
History (AA)

Human Performance (AS)
Mathematics (AS)

Music (AA)

Physical Education (AS)
Physics (AS)
Pre-Baccalaureate Nursing (AS)
Pre-Professional Studies (AS)
Psychology (AA)

Psychology (AS)

Social Work (AS)
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N
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Computer Programming (Certificate)
Cosmetology (AAS)

Cosmetology Instructor Training (Certificate)
Cosmetology Operator (Certificate)

Criminal Justice (AAS)

Criminal Justice (AS)

Culinary Arts (AAS)

Culinary Arts (Certificate)

Electrical Occupations (Certificate)

Exec Support Professional Specialization (AAS)
Industrial Electro-Mechanical Tech Level 1 (Cert)
Industrial Technology (AAS)

Industrial Technology Level 1 (Certificate)

Legal Office Assistant (Certificate)

Legal Office Support Specialization (AAS)
Medical Office Support Specialization (AAS)
Office Assistant (Certificate)

Pipe Welding Fabrication (Certificate)
Sustainable Agriculture (AAS)

Welding Fab - Auto Body/Auto Tech (Certificate)
Welding/Mechanical Specialization (AAS)
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